Tider for utvecklingssamtal vecka 37

07.00-07.30
07.30-08.00

08.15-08.45
08.45-09.15

11.20-11.50

Mandag 11/9 | Tisdag 12/9

Onsdag 13/9

Torsdag 14/9

Fredag 15/9

Linnéa C

Tilde

David

Wilma

Linus

Alex

11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30

Tilda
Victor

14.00-14.30
14.30-15.00 Uma
15.30-16.00 Ellen Elliott
16.00-16.30 Isabella Linnéa A Michelle
16.30-17.00 Gerda Scilla Joel
Tider for utvecklingssamtal vecka 38
Mandag 18/9 Torsdag 21/9
15.30-16.00 Lucas
16.10-16.40 Oline
16.30-17-00
16.40-17.10 Jonathan




